FROM APRIL 2025 NEW MEMBERS PROPORTIONAL JOINING RATES

HAMPSHIRE WOODTURNERS ASSOCIATION.

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JuLy
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER
JANUARY
FEBRUARY

MARCH.

FIRST 2 VISITS AS A GUEST IS £4.00 per VISIT.

£ 36.00.

£ 33.00.

£ 30.00.

£ 27.00.

£24.00.

£ 21.00.

£18.00.

£15.00.

£12.00.

£9.00.

£ 6.00.

£3.00.



