

HAMPSHIRE WOODTURNERS ASSOCIATION. FROM APRIL 2025 NEW MEMBERS PROPORTIONAL JOINING RATES

FIRST 2 VISITS AS A GUEST IS £4.00 per VISIT.

APRIL	£ 36.00.
MAY	£ 33.00.
JUNE	£ 30.00.
JULY	£ 27.00.
AUGUST	£24.00.
SEPTEMBER	£ 21.00.
OCTOBER	£18.00.
NOVEMBER	£15.00.
DECEMBER	£ 12.00.
JANUARY	£9.00.
FEBRUARY	£ 6.00.
MARCH.	£3.00.